
MIércoles
WEDnesday
Golden Bahía de tossa

26

10.30 Pociones 
mágicas

GLOBOFLEXIA 
MONSTRUOSA

GOLDEN 
GAME

minidisco
horrorífica

GIGANTELANDIA

fiesta goldina
la brujita

14.30

20.45

12.30

20.10

21.45



JuEves
Thursday

Golden Bahía de tossa

27

10.30 olimpiadas
zombies

pintacaras
terroríficas

GOLDEN 
GAME

minidisco
horrorífica

detectives 
mágicos

máscaras  
del terror

14.30

20.45

12.30

20.10

21.45



ViErnes
Friday

Golden Bahía de tossa

28

10.30 Joyas  
encantadas

GLOBOFLEXIA 
MONSTRUOSA

GOLDEN 
GAME

minidisco
horrorífica

Chocomonster
party

Magic show

14.30

20.45

12.30

20.10

21.45



sábado
saturDay

Golden Bahía de tossa

29

10.30 zombieland

pintacaras
terroríficas

GOLDEN 
GAME

minidisco
horrorífica

esqueletoys14.30

20.45

12.30

20.10

21.45 Cine especial
halloween



doMinGo
suNday

Golden Bahía de tossa

30

10.30 Búsqueda del
conjuro mágico

GLOBOFLEXIA 
MONSTRUOSA

GOLDEN 
GAME

minidisco
horrorífica

mural
fantasmal

fiesta goldy
el hechicero

14.30

20.45

12.30

20.10

21.45



LuNEs
MoNday

Golden Bahía de tossa

31

10.30 feria del 
horror
GOLDEN 
GAME
cocina  

infernal14.30

20.10

12.30

20.45 concurso 
de

disfraces

minidisco
horrorífica



MarTEs
tuEsDay

Golden Bahía de tossa

10.30 chuta la  
calavera

GOLDEN 
GAME14.30

minidisco
horrorífica20.45

desliza 
cabezas mini11.30

Títeres 
monstruosos15.30

GLOBOFLEXIA 
MONSTRUOSA20.10

vudú
esponjoso21.45

1N


